
 

 

CRITERION 6- GOVERNANCE, LEADERSHIP AND MANAGEMENT 

 

 

 

6.3.2 Percentage of teachers provided with financial support to attend 

conferences/workshops and towards membership fee of professional bodies during the 

last five years. 

 

 

 

Sl. No. Academic Years Branch 

Link to relevant 

document / 

brochure / report 

hosted on official 

institutional 
website 

1 

 

2018-19 

2019-20 

2020-21 

2021-22 

2022-23 

CE 
View Document 

2 EEE 
View Document 

3 MECH 
View Document 

4 ECE 
View Document 

5 CSE 
View Document 

6 H&S 
View Document 

7 
Financial support for attending FDP 2018-

2023, Body of Governance & Audit 

Report 
All Branches 

 
View Document 

 

 

 

 

 

  

https://naac.bitsadoni.ac.in/NAAC/C6/6.3.2/FDP/CIVIL%20FDP%20TOTAL.pdf
https://naac.bitsadoni.ac.in/NAAC/C6/6.3.2/FDP/EEE%20FDP%20TOTAL.pdf
https://naac.bitsadoni.ac.in/NAAC/C6/6.3.2/FDP/MECH%20FDP%20TOTAL.pdf
https://naac.bitsadoni.ac.in/NAAC/C6/6.3.2/FDP/ECE%20FDP%20TOTAL.pdf
https://naac.bitsadoni.ac.in/NAAC/C6/6.3.2/FDP/CSE%20FDP%20TOTAL.pdf
https://naac.bitsadoni.ac.in/NAAC/C6/6.3.2/FDP/H%20and%20S%20FDP%20TOTAL.pdf
https://naac.bitsadoni.ac.in/NAAC/C6/6.3.2/FINANCIAL%20SUPPORT%20FOR%20ATTENDING%20FDP%202018-2023.pdf

