



(Sponsored by B heema Educational Society)
(Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
Alur Road, Adoni-518301. Kurnool (Dist.), A.P.
CELL: 7660011179, 7660011189

E-Mail: principal.2k@jntua.ac.in Website: www.bitsadoni.ac.in

CRITERION 6- GOVERNANCE, LEADERSHIP AND MANAGEMENT

6.3.2 Percentage of teachers provided with financial support to attend conferences/workshops and towards membership fee of professional bodies during the last five years.

Sl. No.	Academic Years	Branch	Link to relevant document / brochure /report hosted on official institutional website
1	2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22 2022-23	CE	<u>View Document</u>
2		EEE	<u>View Document</u>
3		MECH	<u>View Document</u>
4		ECE	<u>View Document</u>
5		CSE	View Document
6		H&S	View Document
7	Financial support for attending FDP 2018- 2023, Body of Governance & Audit Report	All Branches	View Document

Principal
Bheema Institute of
Technology & Science
ADONI.